
Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1907

Payment To: YUMA FIRE DISTRICT

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

PO BOX 248

YUMA, CO 80759

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 210 YUMA RURAL FIRE PROT. DIST.

Tax Year: 2024 $134.02

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $134.02

Tax Year: 2024 $354.37

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $354.37

$488.39Total Fund:

$488.39Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1906

Payment To: WASHINGTON YUMA WATER

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

PO BOX 121

YUMA, CO 80759

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 270 WASH-YUMA GRND WATER DIST

Tax Year: 2024 $47.03

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $47.03

Tax Year: 2024 $124.34

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $124.34

$171.37Total Fund:

$171.37Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1905

Payment To: TOWN OF OTIS

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

PO BOX 95

OTIS, CO 80743

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 140 OTIS

Tax Year: 2024 $61.51

Tax Year: 2024 $40.59

Tax Type: LICF1.50 - LIC FEE $1.50 $102.10

Tax Year: 2024 $102.42

Tax Year: 2024 $152.86

Tax Type: LICF2.50 - LIC FEE $2.50 $255.28

Tax Year: 2024 $187.55

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $187.55

Tax Year: 2024 $495.90

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $495.90

$1,040.83Total Fund:

$1,040.83Total Wire:

Monday, January 5, 2026 Page 3 of 23



Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1904

Payment To: TOWN OF AKRON

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

250 MAIN

AKRON, CO 80720

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 130 AKRON

Tax Year: 2024 $159.18

Tax Year: 2024 $118.38

Tax Type: LICF1.50 - LIC FEE $1.50 $277.56

Tax Year: 2024 $400.21

Tax Year: 2024 $305.19

Tax Type: LICF2.50 - LIC FEE $2.50 $705.40

Tax Year: 2024 $2,497.25

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $2,497.25

Tax Year: 2024 $6,603.00

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $6,603.00

$10,083.21Total Fund:

$10,083.21Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1903

Payment To: SOUTHWEST FIRE DISTRICT

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

NONE

NONE, CO 80720

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 288 SOUTHWEST FIRE DIST

Tax Year: 2024 $376.16

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $376.16

Tax Year: 2024 $994.61

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $994.61

$1,370.77Total Fund:

$1,370.77Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1902

Payment To: SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-4J MERINO

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

PO BOX 198

MERINO, CO 80741

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 380 RE-4J MERINO GENERAL

Tax Year: 2024 $504.14

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $504.14

Tax Year: 2024 $1,333.02

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $1,333.02

$1,837.16Total Fund:

Fund: 400 RE-4J MERINO BOND

Tax Year: 2024 $67.45

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $67.45

Tax Year: 2024 $178.35

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $178.35

$245.80Total Fund:

$2,082.96Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1901

Payment To: SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-2 BRUSH

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

527 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD

BRUSH, CO 80723

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 420 RE-2J BRUSH GENERAL

Tax Year: 2024 $224.19

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $224.19

Tax Year: 2024 $592.79

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $592.79

$816.98Total Fund:

Fund: 430 RE 2J BRUSH BOND

Tax Year: 2024 $77.70

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $77.70

Tax Year: 2024 $205.44

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $205.44

$283.14Total Fund:

$1,100.12Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1900

Payment To: SCHOOL DISTRICT R-3 OTIS

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

518 DUGAN STREET

OTIS, CO 80743

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 340 R-3 OTIS GENERAL

Tax Year: 2024 $2,200.75

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $2,200.75

Tax Year: 2024 $5,819.00

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $5,819.00

$8,019.75Total Fund:

Fund: 360 R-3 OTIS BOND

Tax Year: 2024 $573.66

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $573.66

Tax Year: 2024 $1,516.82

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $1,516.82

$2,090.48Total Fund:

$10,110.23Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1899

Payment To: SCHOOL DISTRICT R-2 ARICKAREE

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

12155 COUNTY RD NN

ANTON, CO 80801

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 310 R-2 ARICKAREE GENERAL

Tax Year: 2024 $3,021.71

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $3,021.71

Tax Year: 2024 $7,989.71

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $7,989.71

$11,011.42Total Fund:

$11,011.42Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1898

Payment To: SCHOOL DISTRICT R-1 AKRON

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

600 Elm Ave

PO BOX 429

AKRON, CO 80720

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 290 R-1 AKRON GENERAL

Tax Year: 2024 $5,021.02

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $5,021.02

Tax Year: 2024 $13,276.10

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $13,276.10

$18,297.12Total Fund:

Fund: 291 R-1 AKRON BOND

Tax Year: 2024 $1,838.88

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $1,838.88

Tax Year: 2024 $4,862.18

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $4,862.18

$6,701.06Total Fund:

$24,998.18Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1897

Payment To: SCHOOL DISTRICT 101 LONE STAR

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

44940 COUNTY RD 54

OTIS, CO 80743

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 450 101 LONESTAR GENERAL

Tax Year: 2024 $3,363.05

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $3,363.05

Tax Year: 2024 $8,892.26

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $8,892.26

$12,255.31Total Fund:

$12,255.31Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1896

Payment To: SCHOOL DIST R-104 WOODLIN

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

15400 COUNTY RD L

WOODROW, CO 80757

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 480 R-104 WOODLIN GENERAL

Tax Year: 2024 $4,313.58

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $4,313.58

Tax Year: 2024 $11,405.54

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $11,405.54

$15,719.12Total Fund:

$15,719.12Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1895

Payment To: PEST CONTROL DISTRICT

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

43520 COUNTY RD 39

OTIS, CO 80743

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 286 PEST CONTROL DIST

Tax Year: 2024 $262.25

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $262.25

Tax Year: 2024 $693.43

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $693.43

$955.68Total Fund:

$955.68Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1894

Payment To: OTIS SANITATION

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

PO BOX 182

OTIS, CO 80743

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 150 OTIS SANITATION

Tax Year: 2024 $16.10

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $16.10

Tax Year: 2024 $42.58

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $42.58

$58.68Total Fund:

$58.68Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1893

Payment To: OTIS FIRE DISTRICT

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

PO BOX 307

OTIS, CO 80743

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 200 OTIS RURAL FIRE PROT. DIST.

Tax Year: 2024 $312.05

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $312.05

Tax Year: 2024 $825.11

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $825.11

$1,137.16Total Fund:

$1,137.16Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1892

Payment To: NORTHERN COLORADO WATER

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

220 WATER AVENUE

BERTHOUD, CO 80513

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 220 NORTHERN COLO WATER CONS DIST

Tax Year: 2024 $13.66

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $13.66

Tax Year: 2024 $36.13

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $36.13

$49.79Total Fund:

$49.79Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1891

Payment To: MORGAN COUNTY QUALITY WATER

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

17586 COUNTY ROAD 20

FORT MORGAN, CO 80701

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 260 MRGN CO QUAL WATER

Tax Year: 2024 $1.51

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $1.51

Tax Year: 2024 $3.98

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $3.98

$5.49Total Fund:

$5.49Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1890

Payment To: LOWER SOUTH PLATTE WATER

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

615 S 10th Ave

STERLING, CO 80751

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 230 LOWER SOUTH PLATTE WATER CON

Tax Year: 2024 $6.91

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $6.91

Tax Year: 2024 $18.28

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $18.28

$25.19Total Fund:

$25.19Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1889

Payment To: HILLROSE FIRE DISTRICT

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

PO BOX 34

HILLROSE, CO 80733

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 190 HILLROSE RURAL FIRE DIST.

Tax Year: 2024 $77.27

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $77.27

Tax Year: 2024 $204.32

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $204.32

$281.59Total Fund:

$281.59Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1888

Payment To: COPE FIRE DISTRICT

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

PO BOX 3

COPE, CO 80812

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 180 COPE RURAL FIRE PROT. DIST.

Tax Year: 2024 $105.59

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $105.59

Tax Year: 2024 $279.19

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $279.19

$384.78Total Fund:

$384.78Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1887

Payment To: BRUSH FIRE DISTRICT

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

P.O. BOX 873

BRUSH, CO 

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 170 BRUSH RURAL FIRE PROT. GEN.

Tax Year: 2024 $8.56

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $8.56

Tax Year: 2024 $22.64

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $22.64

$31.20Total Fund:

Fund: 171 BRUSH FIRE DIST PENSION

Tax Year: 2024 $1.42

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $1.42

Tax Year: 2024 $3.76

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $3.76

$5.18Total Fund:

$36.38Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1886

Payment To: ARIKAREE WATER DISTRICT

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

,

, CO 

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 240 ARICKAREE GROUND WATER DIST.

Tax Year: 2024 $19.99

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $19.99

Tax Year: 2024 $52.87

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $52.87

$72.86Total Fund:

$72.86Total Wire:
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Remittance Advice
Wires

 Wire #: -1885

Payment To: AKRON FIRE DISTRICT

Wire Date: 12/30/2025

OFFICE OF
COUNTY TREASURER, WASHINGTON COUNTY

AKRON, CO

PO BOX 573

AKRON, CO 80720

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Fund: 160 AKRON RURAL FIRE PROT. DIST.

Tax Year: 2024 $250.97

Tax Type: SOA - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP A $250.97

Tax Year: 2024 $663.52

Tax Type: SOB - SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP B $663.52

$914.49Total Fund:

$914.49Total Wire:
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